EPIC BY-PASS Tub & Taller Tub Shower Enclosure
ET-54S-38, ET-60S-38, ET-66S-38, ET-72S-38, ET-54T-38, ET-60T-38, ET-66T-38, ET-72T-38
Acceptable Out Of Square (OOS) conditions:
For bottom base opening,  1/4" OOS from left to right.
For left and right walls that accept door panels, up to 5/16" OOS.
TUB SHOWER ENCLOSURES MODELS: (57 3/8” high)
ET-54S-38  48 1/8" to 54" opening
ET-60S-38  54 1/8" to 60" opening
ET-66S-38  60 1/8" to 66" opening
ET-72S-38  66 1/8" to 72" opening
Taller Tub (62 3/8” high)
ET-54T-38  48 1/8" to 54" opening
ET-60T-38  54 1/8" to 60" opening
ET-66T-38  60 1/8" to 66" opening
ET-72T-38  66 1/8" to 72" opening
Distinctive Designs for Selective Tastes
GLASSCRAFTERS, INC.
11 York Avenue, West Caldwell, NJ 07006
1+ (888) 683-1362 (F) 1+ (201) 525-1117